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Questions

Haji Muhammad Shareef was skilled in.

Aseries of paintings of Sadequin is known as........... series.

The art of abdul Rehman Chughtai is known as.

Birth Place of Abdul Rehman Chughtai is.

In the year of 1985, Sadequain painted the verses of faiz on the roof of.

Government of Pakistan honoured Sadequain with .

Bombay art Society doclared a painting of Ustand Allah Buksh as best in the year.

Khalid Igbal left Punjab University in the year of.

Syed Sadequain Naqvi completed his graduation in.

Shakir Ali was honoured as fellow of Sir JJ Shool of Art in the year.

In large painting of Shakir Ali, namely 'fight' is with the Government.

British Government honoured Abdul Rehman Chughtai with a title of.

Abdul Rehman Chughtai was skilled in....... areas of Art.

Sadequain Naqvi admitted in............ for the treatment of heart disease.

In 1954, the first exhibition of sedequain's paintings was held at.

Answers Choice

A
B.
. Colligraphy
. Miniture Art
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Landscape
Abstract Art

Flower
Tree
Cacti
Bush

. Pakistan Art
. Hindustani Art

Chughtai Art

. Mughat Art

Dehli

Karachi
Ghazni
Lahore

. Frere Hall, Karachi.

Free Masson Hall, Lahore
shahi gila Lahore
Aiwan e Sadar, Islambad

Tamgha -e- Hasalay
Tamgha -e- Fazeelat

. Nishan -e- Hilal

Tamgha -e- Husn-e- Karkardagi

1924
1925
1923
1926

1965
1966
1963
1964

1947
1948
1946
1949

1940
1942
1943
1944

France
Belgium
Holland
England

Knight

Nawab

Sir

Khan Bahadar

Six
three
Four
Five

. Jinnah Hospital

Railway Hospital

. Baldia Hospital

Dow Hospital

Karachi
Peshawar
Lahore

. Quetta
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In the court of Maharaja...... the first exhibition of Ustan Allah Bukhsh's painting was held.

Besides paintings, Khalid Igbal was very fond of.

The father of abdul rehman chughtai wanted his son to be.

Abdul Rehman Chughtai was born in.

During Opening days , shakir Ali Chose... as a subject of his art.
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. Barodha

Punjab
Nabha

. Hunting

. gardening
. Travelling

Tabeeb

. Musician
. Calligrapher

. 30 Oct 1899

22 NoV 1899

.31 dEC 1899

. Horse
. Lion

. Elephant



