

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Chapter 5 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Haji Muhammad Shareef was skilled in.	A. Landscape B. Abstract Art C. Colligraphy D. Miniture Art
2	Aseries of paintings of Sadequin is known as series.	A. Flower B. Tree C. Cacti D. Bush
3	The art of abdul Rehman Chughtai is known as.	A. Pakistan Art B. Hindustani Art C. Chughtai Art D. Mughat Art
4	Birth Place of Abdul Rehman Chughtai is.	A. Dehli B. Karachi C. Ghazni D. Lahore
5	In the year of 1985, Sadequain painted the verses of faiz on the roof of.	A. Frere Hall, Karachi. B. Free Masson Hall, Lahore C. shahi qila Lahore D. Aiwan e Sadar, Islambad
6	Government of Pakistan honoured Sadequain with .	A. Tamgha -e- Hasalay B. Tamgha -e- Fazeelat C. Nishan -e- Hilal D. Tamgha -e- Husn-e- Karkardagi
7	Bombay art Society doclared a painting of Ustand Allah Buksh as best in the year.	A. 1924 B. 1925 C. 1923 D. 1926
8	Khalid Iqbal left Punjab University in the year of.	A. 1965 B. 1966 C. 1963 D. 1964
9	Syed Sadequain Naqvi completed his graduation in.	A. 1947 B. 1948 C. 1946 D. 1949
10	Shakir Ali was honoured as fellow of Sir JJ Shool of Art in the year.	A. 1940 B. 1942 C. 1943 D. 1944
11	In large painting of Shakir Ali, namely 'fight' is with the Government.	A. France B. Belgium C. Holland D. England
12	British Government honoured Abdul Rehman Chughtai with a title of.	A. Knight B. Nawab C. Sir D. Khan Bahadar
13	Abdul Rehman Chughtai was skilled in areas of Art.	A. Six B. three C. Four D. Five
14	Sadequain Naqvi admitted in for the treatment of heart disease.	A. Jinnah Hospital B. Railway Hospital C. Baldia Hospital D. Dow Hospital
15	In 1954, the first exhibition of sedequain's paintings was held at.	A. Karachi B. Peshawar C. Lahore D. Quetta

16	In the court of Maharaja the first exhibition of Ustan Allah Bukhsh's painting was held.	A. Barodha B. Punjab C. Nabha D. Patiala
17	Besides paintings, Khalid lqbal was very fond of.	A. Hunting B. Reading C. gardening D. Travelling
18	The father of abdul rehman chughtai wanted his son to be.	A. Tabeeb B. Musician C. Calligrapher D. Engineer
19	Abdul Rehman Chughtai was born in.	A. 30 Oct 1899 B. 22 NoV 1899 C. 31 dEC 1899 D. 21 Sep 1899
20	During Opening days , shakir Ali Chose as a subject of his art.	A. Horse B. Lion C. Bull D. Elephant